
Lloyd Harbor School 
 

 

 

 

Sixth Grade Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Friday, March 20, March 27, April 2, 2015 

 
Electronic Sign-Up – Conferences for CORE Subjects 

As you know, report cards will be available on the portal the week of March 20.  This, combined 

with recent progress reports, gives a clear picture of your child’s progress.  After reviewing 

these documents with your child, if you feel a meeting is necessary please schedule a conference 

(10 minutes) with the appropriate individual subject teacher.  If you aren’t sure whether or not 

you should be having a conference, please email the subject teacher and ask if a meeting is 

necessary.  You may also consider calling the office to speak with the teacher directly. 

 

 Go to:  www.signupgenius.com 

 

 Click: “Find a Sign Up” (on the top right-hand side of the screen) 

 

 Use: “Search By Email” - to locate one of the Core teachers 

You must also type the verification code (which asks you to answer a puzzle) in the 
box below the email before you click “search”. 

 
Reading ......................................................................................................... Ms. Levesque 

dlevesque@csh.k12.ny.us 

 

Math .............................................................................................................. Mr. O’Rourke 

korourke@csh.k12.ny.us 

 

Social Studies ........................................................................................... Mr. Cunningham 

pcunningham@csh.k12.ny.us 

 

Science ......................................................................................................... Ms. Battiloro 

jbattiloro@csh.k12.ny.us 

 
Conferences for Sixth Grade ENCORE Subjects 

If you have a question or concern about a grade/comment your child received in an ‘encore’ class, 

please speak directly with the teacher of that subject.  Homebase teachers will not have that 

information available.  Encore teachers will be available in their rooms on conference days.  You 

may also consider contacting the teacher directly. 

 
Music (Ms. Visceglie) ............ svisceglie@csh.k12.ny.us Band (Mr. Meyer) .............................. gmeyer@csh.k12.ny.us 

Art (Ms. McLam) .................. amclam@csh.k12.ny.us Brass Lessons (Mr. Chiarello) ......... bchiarello@csh.k12.ny.us 

PE (Mr. Toscano) .................. jtoscano@csh.k12.ny.us Orchestra (Ms. Daniels) ................... hdaniels@csh.k12.ny.us 

PE (Mr. Lynch) ....................... clynch@csh.k12.ny.us Health (Ms. Parent) ........................... cparent@csh.k12.ny.us 

FLES (Ms. Coniglio) .............. jconiglio@csh.k12.ny.us  
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